Applied
Biosystems
GeneMapper Software 5

Neustadt_BC1_MB_Run2280-2283_050423

Sample File Sample Name Panel

Marker

0s

SHP

OBA

SPA SP BIN PHR LPH SPU

AN

BD

DP

NB

CcC

OVL

GQ

01 A09 001 Seqgi.fsa 01 BC1

BC1

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0 -4.0 -4.0

-4.0

-4.0

150 170

190

210 230 250

270

290

3000:
2800:
2600:
2400:
2200:
2000:
1800:
1600:
1400:
1200+
1000+

800+

600+

4004+

200+

02_B09 003 Seqi.fsa 102 ' BC1

| BC1

150 170

210 230 250

270

290

1800+

1600+

1400+

1200+

1000+

800+

600+

400+

200+

L J\ N\

03 C09 005 Seqi.fsa 103 ' BC1

| BC1

4.0

|-4.0

4.0

4.0 140 4.0 4.0

4.0

140

150 170

3200

190

210 230 250

270

290

3000:
2800+
2600:
2400+
2200:
2000+
1800:
1600+
1400:
1200+
1000:

800+

600+

400+

200+

oL A J/H N

04 D09 007 Seqi.fsa 04 ' BC1

' BC1

150 170

210 230 250

290

2800+

2600+

2400+

2200+

2000+

1800+

1600+

1400+

1200+

1000+

800+

600+

400+

200+

Wed Apr 05,2023 08:48AM, CEST

Printed by: gm

Page 1 of 15




Applied
Biosystems
GeneMapper Software 5

Neustadt_BC1_MB_Run2280-2283_050423

Sample File

Sample Name

Panel

Marker

0os

SHP

OBA

SPA

SP

BIN

PHR

LPH

SPU

AN

BD

DP

NB

CcC

OVL

GQ

05 EO9 009 Seqil.fsa

05

BC1

BC1

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

150 170

190

210

230

250

270

290

15004
1400:
1300+
1200+
1 100:
1000+
900+
soo:-
700+
600+
500:
4004+
300+
200:

100+

sz 232.87

06 _F09 011 Seqi.fsa 106 | BC1 | BC1

4.0

140

4.0

4.0

4.0 4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

150 170
2600 ; ; t

190

210

230

250

270

290

2400+

2200+

2000+

1800+

1600+

1400+

1200+

1000+

800+

600+

400+

200+

07_G09 013 Seql.fsa 07 | BC1 | BC1

150 170

230

290

640+
600+
560:
520+
480i
4404
4004+
360:
320+
280i
2404
2004
160:
1204+

80

N

0“ ,\A\ — N\ VAV /\

08 HO9 015 Seql.fsa 108 | BC1 | BC1

150 170

230

290

1700:
1600
1500 |
1400
13004
1200:
11004
1000:
900+
8001
700}
600+
soo:
400+
300:

200+

4 AN a

A

Wed Apr 05,2023 08:48AM, CEST

Printed by: gm

Page 2 of 15




Applied
Biosystems
GeneMapper Software 5

Neustadt_BC1_MB_Run2280-2283_050423

Sample File Sample Name

Panel Marker [oF] SHP OBA SPA SP BIN

PHR LPH

SPU

AN

BD

DP

NB

CcC

OVL

GQ

09 A10 002 Seqgi.fsa 09

BC1 BC1 -4.0 -4.0 -4.0 -4.0

-4.0 -4.0

-4.0

-4.0

150

170 190 210 230

250

270

290

800
750
700:
6501
600:
550
500:
450
400+
350:
300
250:
200
150:
100+

501+

N

10 B10 004 Seqi.fsa 10

'BC1 | BC1 \ [ | \ [ | \ [ ] \ [ ] \ [ ] \ \

150

170 190 210 230

250

270

290

2400+

2200+

2000+

1800+

1600+

1400+

1200+

1000+

800+

600+

400+

200+

11 C10 006 Seqi.fsa 11

'BC1 | BC1 \ [ | \ [ | \ [ ] \ \ [ ] \

150

170 210 230

290

1800+

1600+

1400+

1200+

1000+

800+

600+

4001

200+

12 D10 008 Seqi.fsa 12

'BC1 | BC1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 \ \

4.0 4.0

4.0

4.0

150

170 190 210 230

250

270

290

1600
1500+
1400+
1300+
1200:
1 100:
1000:
900+
800+
700+
600+
500:
400:
300:
2004

100+

ol 4 )

A

Wed Apr 05,2023 08:48AM, CEST

Printed by: gm

Page 3 of 15




Applied
Biosystems
GeneMapper Software 5

Neustadt_BC1_MB_Run2280-2283_050423

Sample File

Sample Name

Panel Marker

0s

SHP

OBA

SPA

SP BIN PHR

LPH

SPU

AN

BD

DP

NB

CcC

OVL

GQ

13 E10 010 Seqi.fsa

13

BC1 BC1

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

900+

840+

780+

720+

660+

600+

540+

480+

4204

360

300+

240+

180+

120+

60+

. AN

14 _F10 012 Seqi.fsa \

14

|BC1 | BC1

150

170

190

210

230

270

290

1800

1600+

1400+

1200+

1000+

800+

600+

400+

200+

15_G10 014 Segifsa \

|BC1 | BC1

150

170

230

290

1500:
1400+
1300:
1200+
11004
1000:
900+
soo:
700+
eoo:
soo:
4004
300:
2004

100+

—

AW

VAN ~

0 A_

16 _H10 016 Seql.fsa

16

|BC1 ' BC1

230

150

2800+

2600+

2400+

2200+

2000+

1800+

1600+

1400+

1200+

1000+

800+

600+

400+

200+

0 A

170

290

sz 232.99

Wed Apr 05,2023 08:48AM, CEST

Printed by: gm

Page 4 of 15




Applied
Biosystems
GeneMapper Software 5

Neustadt_BC1_MB_Run2280-2283_050423

Sample File

Sample Name

Panel

Marker

0os

SHP

OBA

SPA

SP BIN

PHR

LPH

SPU

AN

BD

DP

NB

CcC

OVL

GQ

17 A11 001 Seqi.fsa

17

BC1

BC1

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

3400
3200+
3000:
2800:
2600i:
2400+
2200+
2000+
1800:
1600:
1400+
1200+
1000+

800:

600:

400:

200+

0 A

18 B11 003 Seqi.fsa

118

'BC1

'BC1

150

170

210

230

270

290

1500+
1400+
1300+
1200:
1 100:
1000:
900:
800+
700+
600+
500+
400:
300:
200:

100+

A

19 C11 005 Seqi.fsa

'BC1

'BC1

|-4.0

140

4.0

|-4.0

4.0

4.0

140

140

4.0

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

1100+

1000+

900+

800+

700+

600+

500+

400+

300+

200+

VA

AN

A

A

|
Added
sz 219.16

Sz 26|5.09

20 D11 007 Seql.fsa

'BC1

' BC1

|-4.0

140

4.0

|-4.0 \

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

1800+

1600+

1400+

1200+

1000+

800+

600+

400+

200+

0 _A

AN

Wed Apr 05,2023 08:48AM, CEST

Printed by: gm

Page 5 of 15




Applied
Biosystems
GeneMapper Software 5

Neustadt BC1_MB_Run2280-2283_050423

Sample File

Sample Name

Panel

Marker

oS

SHP

OBA

SPA

SP

BIN

PHR

LPH

SPU

AN

BD

DP

NB

CcC

OVL

GQ

21 E11 009 Seqi.fsa

21

BC1

BC1

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

150

170

190

210

250

270

290

1600+

1500+

1400+

1300+

1200+

1100+

1000+

900+

800+

700+

600+

500+

4001

300+

200+

100+

A

sz 2119.13

T

Added
sz 232.80

22 F11 011 Seqi.fsa

22

' BC1

| BC1

[-4.0

4.0

[-4.0

4.0

|-4.0

4.0

|-4.0

4.0

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

3400+

3200+

3000+
2800:
2600:
2400+
2200:
2000:
1800+
1600+
1400:
1200+
1000+

800:

600+

400+

200+

23 G11 013 Seqgi.fsa

23

' BC1

| BC1

150

170

230

290

1500
1400+
1300+
1200+
1 100:
1000:
900:
800+
700+
600+
500+
400:-
300:-
200:-

100+

24 H11 015 Seql.fsa

24

' BC1

' BC1

|-4.0

4.0

|-4.0

4.0

4.0

|-4.0

4.0

|-4.0

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

soo:
750+
700+
650+
600+
ssoi
500+
450i
4004
350i
300+
250i
2004
150i:

100+

50+
0” A A A N AN /_\

Wed Apr 05,2023 08:48AM, CEST

Printed by: gm

Page 6 of 15




Applied
Biosystems
GeneMapper Software 5

Neustadt_BC1_MB_Run2280-2283_050423

Sample File

Sample Name

Panel

Marker

0os

SHP

OBA

SPA

SP

BIN

PHR

LPH

SPU

AN

BD

DP

NB

CcC

OVL

GQ

25 A12 002 Seqil.fsa

25

BC1

BC1

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

a0l
85|
80 :
75:
70 :
651
601
55:
50 :
a5
w0}
35|
30 :
25]

20+

ZW\A»/\/}M/\/\IV“‘[\J\J\/\/\M A /\/J\‘\A W\/\Mﬂn/\l\/\f\/\nl\m//\«/\n/\. p et A A AnAAHMAA/\f’\AAAAW\\ A /‘PHA/\/\./'[\\ L\l MMA/\I\—/\/\NWV\AAA/‘L/J\/\\/\/\A WYL AVRTSNY Y /'M\/A\H\

26 B12 004 Seqi.fsa

126

'BC1

'BC1

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

700+
6501
6004
550+
500+
4504
400:-
350:-
300+
2504
2004
150:-

100+

LA
0" N N~ —

27 C12 006 Seql.fsa

127

'BC1

'BC1

|-4.0

140

4.0

4.0

|-4.0

140

140

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

851
0]
al
65
60
55|
a5/
s}
s0]
25

20+

AN T gl

n

J\ﬂJLAA«/\AM M n /\MA s——nAhn /\A’\/\M\MMJ\/‘\ A M, My Mﬂ\ e A e e ot o M, I\A/"\J\/‘A—’\/\"/:«\ /\/f

28 D12 008 Seaqi.fsa

|28

'BC1

' BC1

|-4.0

140

4.0

4.0

|-4.0

4.0

4.0

150
68+ |
Al
60}
Al
52
s8]
sl
s}
3}
281
2]

20+

44

0Mﬂ/\/\M/\f\m/‘\n

170

\M/\/\M’m/\ A J\/L st S e At Pt ettt g AL

190

210

230

250

270

290

Wed Apr 05,2023 08:48AM, CEST

Printed by: gm

Page 7 of 15




Applied
Biosystems
GeneMapper Software 5

Neustadt_BC1_MB_Run2280-2283_050423

Sample File Sample Name Panel Marker

0os

SHP

OBA

SPA

SP BIN PHR

LPH

SPU

AN BD

DP

NB

CcC

OVL

GQ

29 E12 010 Seqgi.fsa 29 BC1 BC1

150 170

190

210

230

250

270

290

640F ‘
600:
560+
520+
480:
4404
4004
360:
320+
2804
240:
2004
1604
120:

801

N /\
0“ A~ e Y e G

=\

30 F12 012 Seql.fsa 130 | BC1 | BC1

4.0

140

4.0

4.0

4.0 \

4.0

4.0

150 170

190

210

230

250

270

290

360

330+

300+

270+

2404

210+

180+

150+

120+

90+

60+

S A A PaN

— N~ N

i /\

sz 232.64

31 G12 014 Seql.fsa 131 | BC1 | BC1

4.0

140

4.0

4.0

4.0 \

4.0

4.0

4.0

150 170

190

210

230

250

270

290

390+

360+

330+

300+

270+

240+

210+

180+

150+

120+

90+

— I —

S e AT\ A N

—_—r ~—

60+
30+
0 AN »/\_/'\/\ P P —

sz 232.87

32 H12 016 Seqlfsa 132 | BC1 | BC1

4.0

140

4.0

4.0

4.0 \

4.0

4.0

4.0

150 170

190

210

230

250

270

290

110+

100+

90+

801

70+

60+

50+

401

30+

20+

0

JANAN AN

m/\/\n /\M/\/\\'w/\/\ﬂ/\ WAZ /L/\f—\M!\/\l\/\AA /\/\f_‘V\A,—/\/\ W\ ahanh 1 s g g s\ ppa IWV\N\//\A cenon [ WA A A AN r’\/”\I”L\/L\f\A/L\N\/\r"A’\/H\/A/\m/j

Wed Apr 05,2023 08:48AM, CEST

Printed by: gm

Page 8 of 15




Applied
Biosystems
GeneMapper Software 5

Neustadt_BC1_MB_Run2280-2283_050423

Sample File Sample Name

Panel

Marker

0s

SHP

OBA

SPA

SP BIN PHR LPH

SPU

AN

BD

DP

NB

CcC

OVL

GQ

33 AO1 001 Seqi.fsa 33

BC1

BC1

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0 -4.0 -4.0

-4.0

-4.0

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

90+

801

70+

60+

501+

404

30+

20+

O_R\/\/\/X\ml\/t«n/—\(\/\—[\/\

s A

WA M\[\ P P e A M A A

u\ e I st s AL Nty a tonr ™ W e A i s A

sz 219.12

34 B01 003 Seqgi.fsa 34

' BC1

| BC1

150

170

210

230

270

290

900+
840+
780:
720+
660:
6004
540:
480+
420:
360:
300+
240:
180+

120+

0 A —N —

35 C01 005 Seql.fsa 135

' BC1

| BC1

4.0

|-4.0

4.0

4.0 \ \

140

4.0

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

520+

480+

4401

400+

360+

320+

280+

240+

200+

160+

120+

80

——\ VAV —n

40
0“ AMA/\A r"/\ LN~ /\

36_D01 007 Seql.fsa 136

' BC1

' BC1

4.0

|-4.0

4.0

4.0 \ \

4.0

4.0

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

390+

360+

330+

300+

270+

240+

210+

180+

150+

120+

90+

60+

30+
oA~ ,/\‘J\J\/\ﬁ

N\ A JAV

A—h ]

Wed Apr 05,2023 08:48AM, CEST

Printed by: gm

Page 9 of 15




Applied
Biosystems
GeneMapper Software 5

Neustadt_BC1_MB_Run2280-2283_050423

Sample File

Sample Name

Panel

Marker

0os

SHP

OBA

SPA

SP

BIN

PHR

LPH

SPU

AN

BD

DP

NB

CcC

OVL

GQ

37 EO1 009 Seqil.fsa

37

BC1

BC1

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

1800+

1600+

1400+

1200+

1000+

800+

600+

400+

200+

38 FO1 011 Seqi.fsa

138

| BC1

|BC1

150

170

210

230

270

290

1600+
1500:
14004
1300:
12004
1100+
1000:
900+
800+
700:
600+
sooi
4004
300+
2ooi

100+

39 GO01 013 Seqgi.fsa

139

| BC1

|BC1

150

170

230

290

1200+

1100+

1000+

900+

800+

700+

600+

500+

400+

300+

200+

100+

40 HO1 015 Seqil.fsa

| BC1

|BC1

4.0

140

4.0

4.0

4.0

|-4.0

4.0

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

72+

68

641

601

56+

52+

484

444

404

36

32+

28+

244

20+

ZAFMA\I\ My

A ,/ff\ J\ o A A s et o g

nat NN o, A/JV“\/\AMW\ e Y, Y

Wed Apr 05,2023 08:48AM, CEST

Printed by: gm

Page 10 of 15




Applied
Biosystems
GeneMapper Software 5

Neustadt_BC1_MB_Run2280-2283_050423

Sample File Sample Name Panel Marker

0s

SHP

OBA

SPA

SP BIN PHR LPH SPU

AN

BD

DP

NB

CcC

OVL

GQ

41 AQ02 002 Seqi.fsa 41 BC1 BC1

150 170

190

210

230 250

270

290

2000+

1800+

1600+

1400+

1200+

1000+

800+

600+

4004

200+

42 B02 004 Seqifsa 142 ' BC1 | BC1

[-4.0

4.0

[-4.0

140 | 4.0 140 4.0

140

4.0

150 170

190

210

230 250

270

290

3600

3300+

3000+

2700+

2400+

2100+

1800+

1500+

1200+

900+

600+

300+

43 C02 006 Seqi.fsa 143 ' BC1 | BC1

[-4.0

4.0

[-4.0

140 | 4.0 140 4.0

140

4.0

150 170

190

210

230 250

270

290

3600+

3300+

3000+

2700+

2400+

2100+

1800+

1500+

1200+

900+

600+

300+

44 D02 008 Seqi.fsa 144 | BC1 | BC1

150 170

230 250

290

14004
1300+
12004
1100+
10004
900+
800+
700+
600+
500+
4004+
300+

200+

S D

A

Wed Apr 05,2023 08:48AM, CEST

Printed by: gm

Page 11 of 15




Applied
Biosystems
GeneMapper Software 5

Neustadt_BC1_MB_Run2280-2283_050423

Sample File

Sample Name

Panel

Marker

0os

SHP

OBA

SPA

SP BIN PHR

LPH

SPU

AN

BD

DP

NB

CcC

OVL

GQ

45 E02 010 Seqi.fsa

45

BC1

BC1

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

1000+

900+

800+

700+

600+

500+

400+

300+

200+

100+

223271

46 F02 012 Seqi.fsa

|46

' BC1

| BC1

150

170

210

230

270

290

1100+

1000+

900+

800+

700+

600+

500+

4004

300+

200+

100+

A

22321

47 G02 014 Seql.fsa

' BC1

| BC1

150

170

230

290

1400+

1300+

1200+

1100+

1000+

900+

800+

700+

600+

500+

400+

300+

200+

48 HO2 016 Seqi.fsa

|48

' BC1

| BC1

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0 |

4.0

4.0

4.0

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

2400+

2200+

2000+

1800+

1600+

1400+

1200+

1000+

800+

600+

400+

200+

J N

sz219.26

Wed Apr 05,2023 08:48AM, CEST

Printed by: gm

Page 12 of 15




Applied
Biosystems
GeneMapper Software 5

Neustadt_BC1_MB_Run2280-2283_050423

Sample File

Sample Name

Panel

Marker

0s

SHP

OBA

SPA

SP BIN PHR

LPH

SPU

AN

BD DP NB CcC OVL GQ

49 AO03 001 Seqi.fsa 49

BC1

BC1

150

170

190

210

230

250

270 290

2600+

2400+

2200+

2000+

1800+

1600+

1400+

1200+

10004
800+
600+
4004+

200+

L

50 BO3 003 Seql.fsa 150

' BC1

| BC1

150

170

210

230

270 290

1700+
1600+
1500+

1400+

1300:_
12004
11004
10004
900+
eoo:
700:
600:
500:
4004
300+
2004

100+

51 _C03 005 Seql.fsa |51

' BC1

| BC1

4.0

|-4.0

4.0

4.0 140

4.0

4.0

4.0

140 \ [ ]

150

170

190

210

230

250

270 290

1800+

1600+

1400+

1200+

1000+

800+

600+

400+

200+

JA

52 D03 007 Seql.fsa 152

' BC1

' BC1

150

170

230

290

680:
640+
eoo:
560+
520+
480:
4404
400:
360+
320:
280+
240:
2004
1604
120i:

801

0 AN

JAN

A

Wed Apr 05,2023 08:48AM, CEST

Printed by: gm

Page 13 of 15




Applied
Biosystems
GeneMapper Software 5

Neustadt_BC1_MB_Run2280-2283_050423

Sample File

Sample Name

Panel

Marker

0os

SHP

OBA

SPA

SP BIN PHR

LPH

SPU

AN

BD

DP

NB

CcC

OVL

GQ

53 EO3 009 Seqil.fsa

53

BC1

BC1

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0 -4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

-4.0

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

1400+

1300+

1200+

1100+

1000+

900+

800+

700+

600+

500+

400+

300+

200+

100+

A

54 F03 011 Seqi.fsa

|54

| BC1

| BC1

150

170

210

230

250

270

290

1000+

900+

800+

700+

600+

500+

400+

300+

200+

100+

55 G03 013 Seqi.fsa

| BC1

| BC1

150

170

230

290

gsoi
900
840
780:
7204
660
eoo:
540:
480
4204
360:
300:
240
180+
120:

601

56 HO03 015 Seql.fsa

| BC1

| BC1

4.0

140

4.0

4.0 \

4.0

4.0

4.0

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

390+

360+

330+

300+

270+

240+

210+

180+

150+

120+

90+

60
301
A A N A

A\

sz 232.96

Wed Apr 05,2023 08:48AM, CEST

Printed by: gm

Page 14 of 15




Applied
Biosystems
GeneMapper Software 5

Neustadt_BC1_MB_Run2280-2283_050423

Sample File

Sample Name

Panel

Marker

0os

SHP

OBA

SPA

SP BIN

PHR LPH SPU

AN

BD

DP

NB

CcC

OVL

GQ

57 A04 002 Seqil.fsa 57

BC1

BC1

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

750+

700+

6501

600+

550+

500+

4501

400+

350+

300+

250+

200+

150+

100+

oL— & A o~

A — N

5223591

58 B04 004 Seql.fsa 158

' BC1

| BC1

150

170

230

270

290

1300+

1200+

1100+

1000+

900+

800+

700+

600+

500+

400+

300+

200+

N A

SN

JAN

0 A

59 C04 006 Seql.fsa 159

' BC1

| BC1

150

170

230

290

480i
4504
4204
390i
360i
330+
300+
2704+
240i
210:
1801
1504
120i:

60+

—— —~_ A

N —

30+
0“ A e /\ NN —

Wed Apr 05,2023 08:48AM, CEST

Printed by: gm

Page 15 of 15




